Engineering Department

19536
4/1/2016

19537
04/01/216

19538
4/1/2106
19539

4/1/2016

19540
4/1/2016

19541
04/04/216

19542
4/4/2016
19543

4/4/2016

19544
4/8/2016

19545
4/8/2016

19546
4/8/2016

19547
4/11/2016
19548

4/11/2016

19549
4/12/2016

Morris Rentals
114 Columbia Apt 203;303
Improvement - MFR

Eric & Mary Nauman
2808 Ashland St
Improvement - SFR

Right of Way

GM Development
1105 Challenger Ave
Permanent Sign

Andrew Allen & Erin Mills
3127 Decatur
Electrical Only

Lois Sargent Trust
2229 Delware
Electrical Only

Right of Way

Stacey Burr
2113 Fairway Lane
Improvement - SFR

David Stephens
305 Highland Dr
Electric Only

Purdue Research Foundation
400 N Russell St
Electric Only

New Chauncey Housing
204 Dehart St
Demolition

Right of Way

Thompson Property Investments, LLC

243 Leatherwood Way
Electrical Only

BK Management
724 N Salisbury
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Building Reports
West Lafayette, IN

Original Plat of Chauncey #15

Barbarry Ph 5 #235

Unplatted Sec 10

Purdue Research Park
Phase 3

University Farm Ph 1
#115

Wabash Shores 2nd Addn
Part 1, Lot #20

Fire Station #2

Sugar Hill #11

Grandview Hghts #50

University Park 2nd Addn #38

Kerlin's SD #7-12

Grand View Hghts Addn

Lauren Lakes #56

Connolly & Maddens Addn
#41 & 42

April 2016

9,000.00

7,400.00

N/A

21,508.00

1,000.00

500.00

N/A

50,000.00

2,450.00

N/A

9,000.00

N/A

N/A

N/A



Engineering Department

19550
4/13/2016

19551
4/13/2016

19552
4/14/2016

19553
4/15/2016

19554
4/18/2016

19555
4/19/2016

19556
4/20/2016

19557
4/21/2016

19558
4/21/2016

19559
4/21/2016

19560

4/21/2016

19561

4/22/2016

19562

4/22/2016

19563
4/25/2016

Building Reports

West Lafayette, IN

Electric Only

Right of Way

Right of Way

Candor Realty/ Better World Market
402 Brown St
Permanent Sign

Shane O'Malley
321 Vine St
Improvement - MRF

Janakiraman Moorty
3355 Cinnabar St
Electric Only

Kennedy Homes
1511 N Salisbury
New - SFR

Ralph & Melissa Garcia
144 Seneca Ln
Improvement - SFR

New World Market
402 Brown St
Improvement - COM

Purdue ResearchFoundation
1801 Newman Rd
New - COM

Thomas Eisman
512 N Salisbury
Improvement - SFR
Right of Way
Majestic Homes
164 Aqueduct Circle
New - SFR

Right of Way

Mohammuad & Gen Zaroura
2321 Carmel Dr
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Wabash Shores 2nd Addn
Part 2, Lot #113
Grandview Heights Addn #57

Chauncey Plat of Bottomlands $
Lot PT11

Taylor & Stillwell #8 $

Amberleigh Village #21

Grandview Heights #57 $

Wabash Shores Pt 2 $

Chauncey Plat of Bottomlands $
PT11

Unplatted Sec 2 $
Purdue Aerospace Research
Park

Power's 1st And #4 $

Wabash Shores Lot #159

Hartwood Village #17 $

Lauren Lakes Lot #1

Bellaire Part 2 $

April 2016

N/A

N/A

2,000.00

4,000.00

N/A

200,000.00

4,250.00

41,000.00

9,500,000.00

50,000.00

N/A

110,000.00

N/A

50,000.00



Engineering Department

19564
4/25/2016

19565
4/25/2016

19566
4/26/2016

19567
4/26/2016

19568
4/27/2016
19569

4/27/2016

19570
4/28/2016

19571
4/28/2016

19572
4/29/2016

19573

4/29/2016

19574
4/29/2016

Improvement - SFR

Purdue Research Foundation
300 N Russell St
Electrical Only

Judston McClure
360 Brown St
Permanent Sign

Alpha Alpha Chp ZBT, Inc
900 David Ross Rd
Improvement - Fraternity

Flavia Hoffnagle
115 E Navajo St.
Electric Only

Right of Way

Patricia C.W. Jones
208 Lindberg Ave
Improvement - SFR

Rickin & Meredith Shah
608 Hillcrest Dr
Improvement - SFR

Judston McClur
360 Brown St
Improvement - COM

Rodney & Shawn Zambrows
2820 Ashland
Electrical Only

Jun Fang
3398 Putnam St
Improvement - SFR

Jacob C. Kubisz
726 Nathan Ct
Improvement - SFR

Building Reports
West Lafayette, IN

University Park 2nd Addn
Lot #32-34

Chauncey Plat of Bottomlands
PT9

Tower Acres Lot #5

Wabash Shores 2nd Addn
Lot 91, 92

Northwestern Gardens
Lot 10
Wabash Shores Pt 1

Lot 15

Ridgewood 3rd Addn Lot 44

Chauncey Plat of Bottomlands

PT9

Bar Barry Hghts Lot #233

University Farms IV Lot #364

Prophet's Ridge Lot #178

April 2016

N/A
$ 160.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 2,445.00

N/A
$ 5,440.00
$ 105,000.00
$ 500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 9,000.00
$ 3,100.00

$10,200,253.00
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Engineering Department Building Reports

SUMMARY

West Lafayette, IN

New - Single Family Residence
Improvement - Single Family Residence
New - Multi Family Residential
Improvement - Multi Family Residential
New - Commercial

Improvements - Commercial

New - Fraternity

Improvement - Fraternity

New - Soroity

Improvement - Sorority

Improvements - Other

Demoliton (1 unit)

Signs (Temporary and Permanent)
Right of Way

Electrical

Change of Use

Permits
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April 2016

310,000.00
284,190.00

13,000.00
9,500,000.00
41,500.00
10,000.00

9,000.00
23,668.00

8,895.00
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$10,200,253.00
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